
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSSoberania-CabSub23

Final A

Bayona, Rodrigo (Yupanqui)

Cherny, Federico (25 de Mayo)
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Semifinales A

Cherny, Federico (25 de Mayo)

Waldszan, Matías (Macabi)
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Bayona, Rodrigo (Yupanqui)

Hernandez, Juan (Club Fenix)
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4tos de Final A

Bayona, Rodrigo (Yupanqui)

Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)
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Waldszan, Matías (Macabi)

Ramos, Mauro (Yupanqui)
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Hernandez, Juan (Club Fenix)

Gonzalez Dos Santos, Patricio (Ntra.
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Cherny, Federico (25 de Mayo)

Vigolo, Tomás (Club Fenix)
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Zona B

Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Moscato, Alejandro (Alvear Club)
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Ramos, Mauro (Yupanqui)

Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)
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Ramos, Mauro (Yupanqui)

Moscato, Alejandro (Alvear Club)
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Zona A

Gonzalez Dos Santos, Patricio (Ntra.

Vigolo, Tomás (Club Fenix)

 3

 1

 3

11

11

 5

11

 4

11

 3

  1

 -1

Gonzalez Dos Santos, Patricio (Ntra.

Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión
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Vigolo, Tomás (Club Fenix)

Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión
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